
Date Service Acolyte Acolyte

Sun April 7 Pax-8:00am Mason Gnirk Avery Brunckhorst
Sun April 7 Traditional 10:00am Alyvia Marks Destiney Watts
Mon April 8 NO VESPERS
Sun April 14 Pax- 8:00am Cooper Hansen Maelee Hamilton
Sun April 14 Traditional 10:00am Keegan Holan Kohle Koehler
Mon April 15                         Vespers-7:00pm Jaxon Koerting Arriah Ludden
Sun April 21 Pax -8:00 am Caybri Monroe Easton Price
Sun April 21 Traditional 10:00am Deacon Watts Kaelyn Halsey
Mon April 22 Vespers-7:00pm Teigan Warneke Brenna Benes
Sun April 28 Pax-8:00 am Elliot Vanness Natalie Endorf
Sun April 28 Traditional 10:00am Burkley Collison Jaelyn Jensen
Mon April 29 Vespers-7:00pm Kendyl Olson Mckenna Deiterman

Sun May 5 Pax-8:00 am Brody Kesting Erin Hilkemann
Sun May 5 Traditional 10:00am Maelee Hamilton Brooke Podany
Mon May 6 Vespers-7:00pm Camassia White Cole Snodgrass
Sun May 12 Pax-8:00 am Mason Gnirk Ethan Claussen
Sun May 12 Traditional 10:00am Elliot Vanness Destiney Watts
Mon May 13 Vespers-7:00pm Cooper Hansen Maelee Hamilton
Sun May 19 Pax-8:00 am Arriah Ludden Easton Price
Sun May 19 Traditional 10:00am Darcy Watts Alyvia Marks
Mon May 20 Vespers-7:00pm Lucas Weber Deacon Watts
Sun May 26 Pax-8:00 am Booke Podany Mckenna Deiterman
Sun May 26 Traditional 10:00am Brenna Benes Burkley Collison
Mon May 27 NO VESPERS- MEMORIAL DAY
Sun June 2 Pax-8:00 am Keegan Holan Teigan Warneke
Sun June 2 Traditional 10:00am Natalie Endorf Kaelyn Halsey
Mon June 3 Vespers-7:00pm
 Sun June 9 Pax-8:00 am Cole Snodgrass Caybri Monroe
Sun June 9 Traditional 10:00am Kendyl Olson Avery Brunckhorst

Mon June 10 Vespers-7:00pm Erin Hilkemann Brody Kesting
Sun June 16 Pax-8:00 am Jaxon Koerting Kohle Koehler
Sun June 16 Traditional 10:00am Camassia White Jaelyn Jensen
Mon June 17 Vespers-7:00pm Lucas Weber Cooper Hansen
Sun June 23 Pax-8:00 am Elliot Vanness Destiney Watts
Sun June 23 Traditional 10:00am Burkley Collison Brenna Benes
Mon June 24 Vespers-7:00pm Ethan Claussen Darcy Watts
Sun June 30 Pax-8:00 am Maelee Hamilton Natalie Endorf

Sun June 30 Traditional 10:00am Brody Kesting Easton Price
Mon July 1 Vespers-7:00pm Erin Hilkemann Alyvia Marks

       Acolyte Schedule  April- June 2024


